
 2014 NFL Schedule
WEEK 1                                                                WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
Thursday, September 4 Thursday, September 11 Thursday, September 18 Bye: AZ, Cin, Clev, Den, STL, Sea Bye: Mia, Oak
Green Bay at Seattle, 8:30 Pittsburgh at Baltimore, 8:25 Tampa Bay at Atlanta, 8:25 Thursday, September 25 Thursday, October 2
Sunday, September 7 Sunday, September 14 Sunday, September 21 NY Giants at Washington, 8:25 Minnesota at Green Bay, 8:25
New Orleans at Atlanta, 1:00 Miami at Buffalo, 1:00 San Diego at Buffalo, 1:00 Sunday, September 28 Sunday, October 5
Minnesota at St. Louis, 1:00 Jacksonville at Washington, 1:00 Dallas at St. Louis, 1:00 Green Bay at Chicago, 1:00 Chicago at Carolina, 1:00
Cleveland at Pittsburgh, 1:00 Dallas at Tennessee, 1:00 Washington at Philadelphia, 1:00 Buffalo at Houston, 1:00 Cleveland at Tennessee, 1:00
Jacksonville at Philadelphia, 1:00 Arizona at NY Giants, 1:00 Houston at NY Giants, 1:00 Tennessee at Indianapolis, 1:00 St. Louis at Philadelphia, 1:00
Oakland at NY Jets, 1:00 New England at Minnesota, 1:00 Minnesota at New Orleans Carolina at Baltimore, 1:00 Atlanta at NY Giants, 1:00
Cincinnati at Baltimore, 1:00 New Orleans at Cleveland, 1:00 Tennessee at Cincinnati, 1:00 Detroit at NY Jets, 1:00 Tampa Bay at New Orleans, 1:00
Buffalo at Chicago, 1:00 Atlanta at Cincinnati, 1:00 Baltimore at Cleveland, 1:00 Tampa Bay at Pittsburgh, 1:00 Houston at Dallas, 1:00
Washington at Houston, 1:00 Detroit at Carolina, 1:00 Green Bay at Detroit, 1:00 Miami at Oakland, 1:00 Buffalo at Detroit, 1:00
Tennessee at Kansas City, 1:00 St. Louis at Tampa Bay, 4:05 Indianapolis at Jacksonville, 1:00 Jacksonville at San Diego, 4:05 Baltimore at Indianapolis, 1:00
New England at Miami, 1:00 Seattle at San Diego, 4:05 Oakland at New England, 1:00 Philadelphia at San Francisco, 4:25 Pittsburgh at Jacksonville, 1:00
Carolina at Tampa Bay, 4:25 Houston at Oakland, 4:25 San Francisco at Arizona, 4:05 Atlanta at Minnesota, 4:25 Arizona at Denver, 4:05
San Francisco at Dallas, 4:25 NY Jets at Green Bay, 4:25 Denver at Seattle, 4:25 New Orleans at Dallas, 8:30 Kansas City at San Francisco, 4:25
Indianapolis at Denver, 8:30 Kansas City at Denver, 4:25 Kansas City at Miami, 4:25 Monday, September 29 NY Jets at San Diego, 4:25
Monday, September 8 Chicago at San Francisco, 8:30 Pittsburgh at Carolina, 8:30 New England at Kansas City, 8:30 Cincinnati at New England, 8:30
NY Giants at Detroit, 7:10 Monday, September 15 Monday, September 22 Monday, October 6
San Diego at Arizona, 10:20 Philadelphia at Indianapolis, 8:30 Chicago at NY Jets, 8:30 Seattle at Washington, 8:30

WEEK 6 WEEK 7 WEEK 8 WEEK 9 WEEK 10
Bye: KC, NO Bye: Phi, TB Bye: NYG, SF Bye: Atl, Buf, Chi, Det, GB, Ten Bye: Hou, Indy, Minn, NE, SD, Wash
Thursday, October 9 Thursday, October 16 Thursday, October 23 Thursday, October 30 Thursday, November 6
Indianapolis at Houston, 8:25 NY Jets at New England, 8:25 San Diego at Denver, 8:25 New Orleans at Carolina, 8:25 Cleveland at Cincinnati, 8:25
Sunday, October 12 Sunday, October 19 Sunday, October 26 Sunday, November 2 Sunday, November 9
Chicago at Atlanta, 1:00 Atlanta at Baltimore, 1:00 Detroit at Atlanta, 9:30 Tampa Bay at Cleveland, 1:00 Kansas City at Buffalo, 1:00
Jacksonville at Tennessee, 1:00 Tennessee at Washington, 1:00 Minnesota at Tampa Bay, 1:00 Arizona at Dallas, 1:00 Miami at Detroit, 1:00
Baltimore at Tampa Bay, 1:00 Seattle at St. Louis, 1:00 Buffalo at NY Jets, 1:00 Philadelphia at Houston, 1:00 Dallas at Jacksonville, 1:00
Denver at NY Jets, 1:00 Cleveland at Jacksonville, 1:00 Chicago at New England, 1:00 NY Jets at Kansas City, 1:00 San Francisco at New Orleans, 1:00
Detroit at Minnesota, 1:00 Cincinnati at Indianapolis, 1:00 Seattle at Carolina, 1:00 Jacksonville at Cincinnati, 1:00 Tennessee at Baltimore, 1:00
New England at Buffalo, 1:00 Minnesota at Buffalo, 1:00 Miami at Jacksonville, 1:00 San Diego at Miami, 1:00 Pittsburgh at NY Jets, 1:00
Carolina at Cincinnati, 1:00 Miami at Chicago, 1:00 Baltimore at Cincinnati, 1:00 Washington at Minnesota, 1:00 Atlanta at Tampa Bay, 1:00
Pittsburgh at Cleveland, 1:00 New Orleans at Detroit, 1:00 Houston at Tennessee, 1:00 St. Louis at San Francisco, 4:05 Denver at Oakland, 4:05
Green Bay at Miami, 1:00 Carolina at Green Bay, 1:00 St. Louis at Kansas City, 1:00 Denver at New England, 4:25 St. Louis at Arizona, 4:25
San Diego at Oakland, 4:05 Kansas City at San Diego, 4:05 Philadelphia at Arizona, 4:05 Oakland at Seattle, 4:25 NY Giants at Seattle, 4:25
Dallas at Seattle, 4:25 Arizona at Oakland, 4:25 Indianapolis at Pittsburgh, 4:25 Baltimore at Pittsburgh, 8:30 Chicago at Green Bay, 8:30
Washington at Arizona, 4:25 NY Giants at Dallas, 4:25 Oakland at Cleveland, 4:25 Monday, November 3 Monday, November 10
NY Giants at Philadelphia, 8:30 San Francisco at Denver, 8:30 Green Bay at New Orleans, 8:30 Indianapolis at NY Giants Carolina at Philadelphia, 8:30
Monday, October 13 Monday, October 20 Monday, October 27
San Francisco at St. Louis, 8:30 Houston at Pittsburgh, 8:30 Washington at Dallas, 8:30

WEEK 11 WEEK 12 WEEK 13 WEEK 14 WEEK 15
Bye: Bal, Dal, Jax, NYJ Bye: Car, Pitt Thursday, November 27 Thursday, December 4 Thursday, December 11
Thursday, November 13 Thursday, November 20 Chicago at Detroit, 12:30 Dallas at Chicago, 8:25 Arizona at St. Louis, 8:25
Buffalo at Miami, 8:25 Kansas City at Oakland, 8:25 Philadelphia at Dallas, 4:30 Sunday, December 7 Sunday, December 14
Sunday, November 16 Sunday, November 23 Seattle at San Francisco, 8:30 Pittsburgh at Cincinnati, 1:00 Pittsburgh at Atlanta, 1:00
Minnesota at Chicago, 1:00 Cleveland at Atlanta, 1:00 Sunday, November 30 St. Louis at Washington, 1:00 Washington at NY Giants, 1:00
Houston at Cleveland, 1:00 Tennessee at Philadelphia, 1:00 Washington at Indianapolis, 1:00 NY Giants at Tennessee, 1:00 Miami at New England, 1:00
Philadelphia at Green Bay, 1:00 Detroit at New England, 1:00 Tennessee at Houston, 1:00 Carolina at New Orleans, 1:00 Oakland at Kansas City, 1:00
Seattle at Kansas City, 1:00 Green Bay at Minnesota, 1:00 Cleveland at Buffalo, 1:00 NY Jets at Minnesota, 1:00 Houston at Indianapolis, 1:00
Atlanta at Carolina, 1:00 Jacksonville at Indianapolis, 1:00 San Diego at Baltimore, 1:00 Baltimore at Miami, 1:00 Jacksonville at Baltimore, 1:00
Cincinnati at New Orleans, 1:00 Cincinnati at Houston, 1:00 NY Giants at Jacksonville, 1:00 Indianapolis at Cleveland, 1:00 Green Bay at Buffalo, 1:00
Tampa Bay at Washington, 1:00 NY Jets at Buffalo, 1:00 Cincinnati at Tampa Bay, 1:00 Tampa Bay at Detroit, 1:00 Tampa Bay at Carolina, 1:00
Denver at St. Louis, 1:00 Tampa Bay at Chicago, 1:00 Oakland at St. Louis, 1:00 Houston at Jacksonville, 1:00 Cincinnati at Cleveland, 1:00
San Francisco at NY Giants, 1:00 Arizona at Seattle, 4:05 New Orleans at Pittsburgh, 1:00 Buffalo at Denver, 4:05 Minnesota at Detroit, 1:00
Oakland at San Diego, 4:05 St. Louis at San Diego, 4:05 Carolina at Minnesota, 1:00 Kansas City at Arizona, 4:05 NY Jets at Tennessee, 4:05
Detroit at Arizona, 4:25 Miami at Denver, 4:05 Arizona at Atlanta, 4:05 Seattle at Philadelphia, 4:25 Denver at San Diego, 4:05
New England at Indianapolis, 8:30 Washington at San Francisco, 4:25 New England at Green Bay, 4:25 San Francisco at Oakland, 4:25 San Francisco at Seattle, 4:25
Monday, November 17 Dallas at NY Giants, 8:30 Denver at Kansas City, 8:30 New England at San Diego, 8:30 Dallas at Philadelphia, 8:30
Pittsburgh at Tennessee, 8:30 Monday, November 24 Monday, December 1 Monday, December 8 Monday, December 15

Baltimore at New Orleans, 8:30 Miami at NY Jets, 8:30 Atlanta at Green Bay, 8:30 New Orleans at Chicago, 8:30

WEEK 16 WEEK 17 NFL PLAYOFF SCHEDULE
Thursday, December 18 Sunday, December 28
Tennessee at Jacksonville, 8:25 Carolina at Atlanta, 1:00 Wild Card Weekend **All times Eastern; dates and times subject to change
Saturday, December 20 Cleveland at Baltimore, 1:00 January 3-4
San Diego at San Francisco, 4:30 Dallas at Washington, 1:00 **Sundays during weeks 5-17 are subject to flex scheduling
Philadelphia at Washington, 4:30 Indianapolis at Tennessee, 1:00 Divisional Playoffs
Sunday, December 21 Detroit at Green Bay, 1:00 January 10-11
Minnesota at Miami, 1:00 Jacksonville at Houston, 1:00
Baltimore at Houston, 1:00 San Diego at Kansas City, 1:00 Conference Championships
Detroit at Chicago, 1:00 NY Jets at Miami, 1:00 Sunday, January 18
Cleveland at Carolina, 1:00 Chicago at Minnesota, 1:00
Atlanta at New Orleans, 1:00 Buffalo at New England, 1:00 Pro Bowl
Green Bay at Tampa Bay, 1:00 Philadelphia at NY Giants, 1:00 Sunday, January 25
Kansas City at Pittsburgh, 1:00 Cincinnati at Pittsburgh, 1:00
New England at NY Jets, 1:00 New Orleans at Tampa Bay, 1:00 Super Bowl XLIX
NY Giants at St. Louis, 4:05 Oakland at Denver, 4:25 Sunday, February 1
Buffalo at Oakland, 4:25 Arizona at San Francisco, 4:25 U. of Phoenix Stadium, Glendale, AZ
Indianapolis at Dallas, 4:25 St. Louis at Seattle, 4:25
Seattle at Arizona, 8:30
Monday, December 22
Denver at Cincinnati, 8:30


